1986-07-17 bis 30 IYP Ablaufplan

INTERNATIONAL PHILHARMONIC:

BOLTON YOUTH ORCHESTRA

18 JULY -~ 5 AUGUST 1986

Friday 18 July

Saturday 19 July

Sunday 20 July

Monday 21 July

Tuesday 22 July

Wednesday 23 July

Thursday 24 July

Friday 25 July

Saturday 26 July

Sunday 27 July

Monday 28 July

Tuesday 29 July

Wednesday 30 July

Thursday 31 July

Friday 1 August

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

Paderborn and Le Mans Youth Orchestras

Bolton. Met by host families.

Morning - sectional rehearsals at Bolton Music Centre
Afternoon - ditto
Evening - free

Morning - sectional rehearsals at Bolton Music Centre
Afternoon - ditto
Evening - free

1000 hrs - Civic Reception, Lancaster Suite,
Town Hall

Remainder of day - excursion

Morning and afternoon - full rehearsal

Evening - free

Morning and afternoon - full rehearsal

Evening - free

Morning - full rehearsal, Albert Hall

Afternoon - free

Evening - concert: Albert Hall, 7.30 pm

Morning - depart Bolton

Afternoon - arrive Broadstairs

Evening - concert at Dane Court Grammar
Broadstairs

Morning - depart Broadstairs
Evening - arrive Le Mans

Free day with Le Mans hosts - sight-seeing

Morning - Civic Reception
Afternoon - free
Evening - disco

Morning - full rehearsal
Afternoon - free
Evening - concert in Le Mans

Morning - depart Le Mans
Evening - arrive Paderborn

Morning - full rehearsal, Paderhalle
Afternoon and evening free

Morning - Civic Reception
Afternoon - free or rehearsal
Evening - concert: Paderhalle, 7.30 pm

arrive in

Bolton

School,
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Saturday 2 August Free day - Liborifest

Sunday 3 August Free day - Liborifest
Evening - disco

Monday 4 August Morning - depart Paderborn

Tuesday 5 August Arrive Bolton




